RPORSCHE

SPRINT CHALLENGE
SOUTHERN EUROPE

BARCELONA
~ | SPORT DIVISION
Qualifying Race 1

Weather Report

Temperature (°C)

Humidity (%)

Speed (Kph)

Air Temperature

75.0

748

74.6

74.4

742

740

Session Time

Humidity

35

3.0

25

2.0

Session Time

Wind Speed

Session Time

Temperature (°C)

Pressure (mBar)

Direction (Degrees)

10.92

10.88

10.84

10.80

10.76

10.72

10.68

Track Temperature

989.92
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989.88

989.86

989.84

989.82

989.80
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Pressure

Session Time

Wind Direction

North=0°360° East=90° South=180° West=270°

Session Time

Track Status: DRY
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